6/28/24, 1:00 PM JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type Government Funded Technical Instituti
ons

Institute Name Central University of Haryana

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/3



6/28/24, 1:00 PM

Central University of Haryana

Central University of Haryana

Central University of Haryana

Central University of Haryana

Central University of Haryana

Central University of Haryana

Central University of Haryana

Central University of Haryana

Central University of Haryana

Central University of Haryana

Central University of Haryana

Central University of Haryana

Central University of Haryana

Central University of Haryana

JoSAA
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

57665

13030

25640

11777

2646

40878

3190

8639

15536

4663

4448

55902

11346

21215

79481

13690

28091

13453

5619

52058

3190

9174

20194

10418

5557

69113

11581

24438

2/3



6/28/24, 1:00 PM JoSAA

Central University of Haryana Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 6934 11298
Technology)

Central University of Haryana Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 4495 6368
Technology)

Central University of Haryana Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 71482 81083
Bachelor of Technology)

Central University of Haryana Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 13667 13743
Bachelor of Technology)

Central University of Haryana Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 26850 29770
Bachelor of Technology)

Central University of Haryana Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 13012 13399
Bachelor of Technology)

Central University of Haryana Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 5687 5855
Bachelor of Technology)

E Digital India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 3/3


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

