JoSAA 6/28/24, 1:00 PM



Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ra	inks					
Round No	2	2				
Institute Type	Government Funded Teons	Government Funded Technical Instituti ons				
Institute Name	Central University of Ha	ryana				
Academic Program	ALL	ALL				
Seat Type / Category	ALL	ALL				
	Subm	nit				
	s for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closir					ective
	pening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that	•				
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closin Rank

6/28/24, 1:00 PM JoSAA

Central University of Haryana	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57665	79481
Central University of Haryana	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13030	13690
Central University of Haryana	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	25640	28091
Central University of Haryana	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	11777	13453
Central University of Haryana	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2646	5619
Central University of Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40878	52058
Central University of Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3190	3190
Central University of Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8639	9174
Central University of Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15536	20194
Central University of Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4663	10418
Central University of Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4448	5557
Central University of Haryana	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55902	69113
Central University of Haryana	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11346	11581
Central University of Haryana	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	21215	24438

6/28/24, 1:00 PM JoSAA

Central University of Haryana	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6934	11298
Central University of Haryana	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4495	6368
Central University of Haryana	Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	71482	81083
Central University of Haryana	Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13667	13743
Central University of Haryana	Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	26850	29770
Central University of Haryana	Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	13012	13399
Central University of Haryana	Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5687	5855

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





